

Bid Tabulations

Project: 2016 Derwen Drive Pavement Rehabilitation and Drainage Tile Installation

Bids Due: 8/11/16 3:00 pm, City of Iowa City, City Hall

Item	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Rogers Construction, Inc.		Yordi Excavating, Inc.		All American Concrete, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1	Longitudinal Subdrain, 6" Type 1 Perforated Corrugated Polyvinyl Chloride Pipe	LF	397	\$ 25.00	\$ 9,925.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 9,131.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,940.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,955.00
2	Wye Connections (6x6x4)	EA	4	\$ 70.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00
3	Class 10 Excavation	CY	150	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 6,750.00
4	Modified Subbase, 8" Thick	SY	674	\$ 20.00	\$ 13,480.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 8,762.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 7,414.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,740.00
5	Construction of Manhole, Manhole Type SW-401, 48" Dia.	EA	1	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
6	Type A-1 Cleanout	EA	1	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
7	Type A-2 Cleanout	EA	2	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
8	Removal of Designated Existing Storm Sewer	LF	24	\$ 25.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 720.00
9	6" PCC Drive, Class M	SY	43	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,440.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 2,666.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,225.00
10	Removal of 6" PCC Driveway Apron	SY	43	\$ 8.00	\$ 344.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 688.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 645.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 860.00
11	Sodding	SY	102	\$ 12.50	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,836.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,244.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,060.00
12	Mailbox	EA	2	\$ 165.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 320.00
13	6" PCC Sidewalk	SF	108	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 5,832.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 594.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,188.00
14	4" PCC Sidewalk	SF	253	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,771.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 10,373.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,138.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,530.00
15	Removal of PCC Sidewalk	SF	361	\$ 1.50	\$ 541.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,444.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,444.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 722.00
16	Removal of PCC Pavement	SY	654	\$ 13.50	\$ 8,829.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 9,156.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,810.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,540.00
17	PCC Pavement, 7" Thick	SY	504	\$ 65.00	\$ 32,760.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 31,752.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 26,712.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 21,168.00
18	PCC Pavement 9" thick	SY	150	\$ 75.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,000.00
19	Detectable Warning Panel, Cast Iron	SF	32	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,120.00
20	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
21	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
Total:					\$ 109,475.50		\$ 138,640.00		\$ 92,821.50		\$ 91,798.00